

PWD Road bhajishaj Road.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Div. Dehri

DIVISION

RWD, works SUB-DIVISION

DEHRI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

372

Holly Hock Infrastructure Pvt Ltd.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Rate - 0.10 % Below.					
Date of entry - 28.11.2023					
Abstract of cost of 2nd Bill.					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road land - do. job.					
Qty vide TMB P. No. - 10					
= 0.168 Ha					
@ Rs 62,032.43/Ha					Rs 10,421/-
(2) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders - 'job'					
Qty vide TMB P. No. - 10					
= 348.00 m ³					
P. No. - 18 = 41.28 m ³					
Total = 389.28 m ³					
@ Rs 260.21/m ³ - Rs 1,01,295.00					
(3) Const. of C.S.B by well graded material - do. job.					
Qty vide TMB P. No. - 11					
= 13.135 m ³					
@ Rs 2107.25/m ³ Rs 27,679/-					
(4) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting of stone aggregates WB M 90-2					
					Rs 1,39,395.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 1,39,395/-
- do - job -					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 11 = 11.76 m ³					
@ Rs 4046.37/m ³					Rs 47,585/-
(5/5) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting of Stone Aggregates					
WB M gro - 3 -					
- do - job -					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 11 = 23.58 m ³					
@ Rs 3951.68/m ³					Rs 93,181/-

(6/6) Providing & applying primer coat -					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 11 = 314.34 m ²					
@ Rs 56.55/m ²					Rs 17,776/-

(7/7) Providing, laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing					
- do - job -					
Qty wide TMB					
P.No - 12 = 314.34 m ²					
@ Rs 235.52/m ²					Rs 74,033/-
					c.i.e Rs 3,71,970/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF B 3,71,970/-
(8/8) Providing and applying tack coat - do -					
Qty vide TM B P.No - 11					
= 1412.72 m ²					
@ RS 19.15/m ²					RS 27,054/-
(9/9) Providing and laying semi dense bituminous concrete - do - job.					
Qty vide TM B P.No - 12					
= 27.46 m ³					
@ RS 13,122.42/m ³					RS 3,60,342/-
(10/10) Const. of D.L.C.					
- do - job.					
Qty vide TM B					
P.No - 12 = 12.35 m ³					
@ RS 4777.16/m ³					RS 58,998/-
(11/11) Const. of Panel concrete for R.C.C. pavement - do - job.					
Qty vide TM B P.No - 13					
= 208.31 m ³					
@ RS 8200.50/m ³					RS 17,08,246/-
(12/12) Providing and fitting of R.C.C. 115 grade 1mm stone & 200m stone post - do - job.					
Continuation C.O.					RS 2,52,661/-

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					RF RS 25,26,610/-
Qty vide TMB P.No- 16					
(i) Km stone post - 2 Nos					
@ RS 2583.61/Each					RS 5167=00
(ii) 200 m stone post - 3 Nos					
@ RS 741.91/Each					RS 2226=00
(13/13) Providing and erecting					
dissection and place					
identification also -					
job.					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 16 = 1.8 m ²					
@ RS 14,673.16/m ²					RS 26,412=00

(14/14) Providing and fixing of					
retro-reflectised cau-					
tionary, mandatory					
and informative sign					
do - job.					
Qty vide TMBP - 16					
(i) 600 mm equilateral d					
triangle = 6 Nos					
@ RS 4231.94/Each					RS 25,392/-
(ii) 600 mm circular = 4 Nos					
@ RS 4167.89/Each					RS 16,672/-
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectang					
ular					
= 2 Nos @ RS 4024.16/Each					RS 8048/-
					00 RS 25,10,527/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFB 26,10,527 = 00
(iv) 750 mm side octagon					
= 2 Nos					
@ RS 6191.24/Each					RS 12,382/-
(15/15) Providing and fixing					
R.C.C M15 grade					
boundary pillars					
do - job.					
Qty vide TMB P. No - 16					
= 4 Nos					
@ RS 686.59/Each					RS 2746.00
(16/16) Planting of trees					
by the road side					
do - job.					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No - 17 = 15 Nos					
@ RS 1117.42/Each					RS 16,755/-
(17/17) Providing and lay					
ing of hot applied					
thermo plastic com-					
ponent do - job.					
Qty vide TMB P- 17					
(i) At Edge for B.T Portion					
= 58.00 m ²					
@ RS 782.79/m ²					RS 45,402/-
					RS 26,87,812 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF RS 26,87,812/-
(i) Protection Crossing					
= 12 m ²					
@ RS 782.79/m ²					RS 9393 = 00
(ii) At Edge for c/c					
portion = 110 m ²					
@ RS 879.03/m ²					RS 96,693 = 00
(18/18) Providing and fixing					
of typical masonry					
information sign					
band - do - job					
Qty vide TDP B					
P.No - 13 = 2 Nos					

P. No - 17 = 2 Nos					
Total = 4 Nos					
@ RS 10,679.75/No					RS 42,719/-
Total					RS 28,36,617 = 00
Add 18% GST (+)					RS 5,10,591 = 00
" 1% LC (+)					RS 28,366 = 00
" S.F (+)					RS 13,734 = 00
G.T					RS 33,89,308 = 00
less 0.10% as per agreement (-)					RS 33 89 = 00
Net					RS 33,85,919 = 00
less previous payment vide TDP B P.No - 15					RS 29,61,000 = 00
Net Payment					RS 4,24,919/-
28/11/23					
28/11/23					
28/11/23					

Continuation